
2014 Neighborhood Area Meetings            starting at 7:00 PM

Tuesday, April 08, 2014 Adel Lodge No. 80 411 South 12th Street Adel
Thursday, April 10, 2014 Panora Lodge No. 121 110 East Market Panora
Thursday, April 10, 2014 Brubaker Lodge No. 675 511 Veterans Memorial Parkway Davenport
Tuesday, April 15, 2014 Brotherly Love Lodge No. 204 201 South Boody Street Postville
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Corydon Lodge No. 91 212 1/2 South Franklin Corydon
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Red Oak Lodge No. 162 2700 North Fourth Street Red Oak
Wednesday, April 16, 2014 Grace Lodge No. 519 323 West Main Laurens
Monday, April 21, 2014 Acacia Lodge No. 176 739 Second Street Webster City
Monday, April 21, 2014 Crest City Lodge No. 522 217 North Pine Creston
Monday, April 21, 2014 Blackhawk Lodge No 65 212 1/2 Main Street Cedar Falls
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Border Lodge No. 406 602 South Greene Rock Rapids
Tuesday, April 22, 2014 Valley Lodge No. 232 308 East Erie Missouri Valley
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Farmers Lodge No. 168 100 Ives Street Kinross
Wednesday, April 23, 2014 Gnemeth Lodge No. 577 218 1/2 Fifth Street West Des Moines
Thursday, April 24, 2014 Marshall Lodge No. 108 26 South First Avenue Suite 500 Marshalltown
Monday, April 28, 2014 Benevolence Lodge No. 145 304 First Street SE Mason City
Tuesday, April 29, 2014 Vesper Lodge No. 233 1010 10th Street Onawa


